BROKEN ARROW POST ACUTE HEALTH CARE

2450 N. STONE RIDGE DRIVE

INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY
BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb
Date: 10/9/14

Description

STORM

ROW Clearing
Excavation and Backfill
Re-grade
Manhole Tie-In's
36" RCP Pipe

42" HDPE Pipe
72" ID Manhole
96" ID Manhole
Additional Depth
Additional Depth
Agg Base Material
Shoring

Paving-Sidewalk
Layout

Sand

5' Concrete Sidewalk

Units Quantity Unit Price

LF
CcY
LF
EA
LF
LF
EA
EA
VF
VF
TN
EA

730.00 $3.90
1,020.00 $23.60
800.00 $3.25
2.00 $875.00
216.00 $42.00
520.00 $51.00

1.00 $2,420.00
3.00 $2,740.00

1.00 $140.00
7.00 $200.00
150.00 $40.00

1.00 $3,500.00

Total Cost of Storm Improvements =

EA
TN
LF

1.00 $2,530.00
340.00 $21.00
3,700.00 $11.20

Total Cost of Paving-Sidewalk Improvements =

Road Subgrade & Demolition

Construction Entrance
Erosion Control

Strip Top Soil
Subgrade

Fly Ash

Curb & Gutter

Full Depth Saw Cut
Remove Curb & Gutter
Remove paving

Remove Piping & Manholes

Finish Grade

EA
LF
SY
SY
SY
LF
LF
LF
SY
LF
SY

1.00 $1,890.00

4,300.00 $1.50
2,910.00 $3.25
2,910.00 $5.66
2,110.00 $8.08
1,420.00 $18.65

120.00 $2.10

120.00 $11.20

3,500.00 $8.11
1,005.00 $12.60
3,111.00 $3.10

Total Cost of Road Subgrade & Demolition Improvements =

Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =

Extension

$2,847.00
$24,072.00
$2,600.00
$1,750.00
$9,072.00
$26,520.00
$2,420.00
$8,220.00
$140.00
$1,400.00
$6,000.00
$3,500.00
$88,541.00

$2,530.00
$7,140.00
$41,440.00
$51,110.00

$1,890.00
$6,450.00
$9,457.50
$16,470.60
$17,048.80
$26,483.00
$252.00
$1,344.00
$28,385.00
$12,663.00
$9,644.10
$130,088.00

$269,739.00



