

**BROKEN ARROW POST ACUTE HEALTH CARE
2450 N. STONE RIDGE DRIVE
INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY
BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA**

Prepared By: sjb
Date: 10/9/14

Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
STORM				
ROW Clearing	LF	730.00	\$3.90	\$2,847.00
Excavation and Backfill	CY	1,020.00	\$23.60	\$24,072.00
Re-grade	LF	800.00	\$3.25	\$2,600.00
Manhole Tie-In's	EA	2.00	\$875.00	\$1,750.00
36" RCP Pipe	LF	216.00	\$42.00	\$9,072.00
42" HDPE Pipe	LF	520.00	\$51.00	\$26,520.00
72" ID Manhole	EA	1.00	\$2,420.00	\$2,420.00
96" ID Manhole	EA	3.00	\$2,740.00	\$8,220.00
Additional Depth	VF	1.00	\$140.00	\$140.00
Additional Depth	VF	7.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.00
Agg Base Material	TN	150.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00
Shoring	EA	1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
Total Cost of Storm Improvements =				\$88,541.00
Paving-Sidewalk				
Layout	EA	1.00	\$2,530.00	\$2,530.00
Sand	TN	340.00	\$21.00	\$7,140.00
5' Concrete Sidewalk	LF	3,700.00	\$11.20	\$41,440.00
Total Cost of Paving-Sidewalk Improvements =				\$51,110.00
Road Subgrade & Demolition				
Construction Entrance	EA	1.00	\$1,890.00	\$1,890.00
Erosion Control	LF	4,300.00	\$1.50	\$6,450.00
Strip Top Soil	SY	2,910.00	\$3.25	\$9,457.50
Subgrade	SY	2,910.00	\$5.66	\$16,470.60
Fly Ash	SY	2,110.00	\$8.08	\$17,048.80
Curb & Gutter	LF	1,420.00	\$18.65	\$26,483.00
Full Depth Saw Cut	LF	120.00	\$2.10	\$252.00
Remove Curb & Gutter	LF	120.00	\$11.20	\$1,344.00
Remove paving	SY	3,500.00	\$8.11	\$28,385.00
Remove Piping & Manholes	LF	1,005.00	\$12.60	\$12,663.00
Finish Grade	SY	3,111.00	\$3.10	\$9,644.10
Total Cost of Road Subgrade & Demolition Improvements =				\$130,088.00
Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =				
\$269,739.00				